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FINAL  

University of Calcutta 

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication 
  
 MA Semester -I Examination in Journalism and Mass Communication 2020 University of Calcutta 

be held as per the following schedule-  

 
 

Date/Time of 

Commencement 

Marks 

 

Papers Duration of 

Examination 

13.03.2021 Saturday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC101CC- Principles of Communication 

 

2 hours 

 

16.03.2021 Tuesday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC102CC- History of Media 

 

2 hours 

 

18.03.2021 Thursday  

At 11 am 

40 JMC103CC- Media Laws and Ethics 

 

2 hours  

 

20.03.2021  Saturday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC 104CC- Print Journalism 

 

2 hours 

 

24.03.2021 Wednesday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC105CC- Print Journalism Practical 
 

2 hours 30 min 

 

 

 MA Semester -III Examination in Journalism and Mass Communication 2020 University of Calcutta be 

held as per the following schedule-  

 
Date/Time of 

Commencement 

Marks 

 

Papers Duration of 

Examination 

10.03.2021 Wednesday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC301CC- Communication Research 

 

2 hours 

 

23.03.2021 Tuesday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC302GE- International Communication 

 

2 hours 

 

15.03.2021 Monday 

At 11 am 

40 JMC303CC- New Media 

 

2 hours  

 

17.03.2021 Wednesday 

At 11 am 

20 JMC 304CC- New Media-Practical - Part-A 

 

 

 1 hour 15 min 

19.03.2021 Friday  

At 11 am 

10 JMC 304CC- New Media-Practical - Part-B   
 

 

1 hour 

25.03.2021  Thursday 

At11 am 

40 JMC305DSE 1- Sports Journalism 

 

2 hours 

 

25.03.2021  Thursday 

At11 am 

40 JMC305DSE3- Media and Human Rights-  2 hours 

 

 

 

JMC 304CC- New Media-Practical - Part C (10 marks) 

Each examinee is to submit preferably through his/her e-mail the links of his/her YouTube 

channel and Blog to the specific e-mail id provided during the period between 25 March 2021 

(Thursday) 4pm and 26 March 2021 (Friday), 2 pm.  

 


